Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Coding & Decoding

If the word "CULDESAC" stands for 52673915, put down the following code in
words.

617

How many pieces of 0.85 metres can be cut from a rod 42.5 metres long ?

If the length of a rectangle is 4 times its width, and if its area is 144, what is the perimeter ?

The average income of A for 15 days is Rs. 70. The average for first five days is Rs. 60 and
that for the last nine days is Rs. 80. The income for the sixth day is

What is the smallest number with which 1800 must be multiplied to make it a perfect cube ?

The process by which small amount of impurities is added into a semiconductor is called:

Number Series Test

1/4,1/64,1/5, 1125, 1/6, ....oovveciicirecne

What is the Closest Planet to Earth?

Contrary to charges made by opponents of the new trade bill, the bill's provisions for taking
action against foreign countries that place barriers against American exports, is justified.
Opponents should take not that restrictive trade legislation in the 1930s succeeded in
improving the U.S. trade balance even though economists were against it.

The author's method of rebutting opponents of the new trade bill is to

Question Image

The name of the common minerals salt present in seat is:

Mango variety having strong flavor is

Question Image

Answers Choice

DAL
DLA
LAD
ADL

oowm>

30
40
60
None of these

com»

6

24
30
60
96

Rs. 80
Rs. 60
Rs. 40
Rs. 30

Uom» mMUOw

12
5

18
15

cowm»

Addition
Condition
Doping
Insulating

2/256
1/236
1/206
1/216

Dom» DomP

Mars

. Venus

C. Mercury

D. None of these

P

A. attack the patriotism of its
opponents.

B. attack the opponents characters
rather than their claims.

C. imply an analogy between the new
trade bill and previous trade
legislation.

D. suggest that economists were
against both pieces, of legislation.

E. imply that previous legislation also
permitted retaliatory action against
foreign countries.

None
. lonly
.land llonly
. land lll only

Calcium Oxalate

. Potassium Sulphate
. Sodium chloride

. Iron sulphate

Sindhri

Chaunsa
Langra
Fazi

Uow» UDOW P> UDOWP UOwWpP

~No W
)

[¢)]



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Determine the least number by which 72 is multiplied to produce a multiple of 112.

Catalust to convert oil into ghee:

Pakistan and Russia signed a landmark defence agreement on

The alpha particles are compact clusters of:

Question Image

In August 1980, according to a new your. Times/CBS news poll, 36 percent of the voters
called themselves Republicans or said they were independents leaning toward being
Republicans. In November 1984, the Republican figure rose to 47 percent. But in the latest
Times/CBS survey, the Republicans were down to 38 percent. Therefore, the Democrats are
likely to win the next election.

Which of the following, if true, would most seriously weaken the above conclusion ?

The gas associated with global warming is:

6
.12

w >

D. 15

aluminium isopropoxide
phosphonium borate
None of these

oow

21 July 2014
29 August 2015
Noen of these

Electron and proton

Three protons and three neutrons
None of these

Om» COowP DOW

N = ©
~

A. Republicans were a minority in
1984, but a Republican president
was elected.

B. People tend to switch their votes
at the last minute.

C. People vote for the best
candidate, not for a political party.

D. No one can predict how people will
vote.

B. H2S
C.CH4
D. SO2



