

## CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	<p>Coding &amp; Decoding If the word "CULDESAC" stands for 52673915, put down the following code in words. 617</p>	A. DAL B. DLA C. LAD D. ADL
2	How many pieces of 0.85 metres can be cut from a rod 42.5 metres long ?	A. 30 B. 40 C. 60 D. None of these
3	If the length of a rectangle is 4 times its width, and if its area is 144, what is the perimeter ?	A. 6 B. 24 C. 30 D. 60 E. 96
4	The average income of A for 15 days is Rs. 70. The average for first five days is Rs. 60 and that for the last nine days is Rs. 80. The income for the sixth day is	A. Rs. 80 B. Rs. 60 C. Rs. 40 D. Rs. 30
5	What is the smallest number with which 1800 must be multiplied to make it a perfect cube ?	A. 12 B. 5 C. 18 D. 15
6	The process by which small amount of impurities is added into a semiconductor is called:	A. Addition B. Condition C. Doping D. Insulating
7	Number Series Test 1/4, 1/64, 1/5, 1/125, 1/6, .....	A. 2/256 B. 1/236 C. 1/206 D. 1/216
8	What is the Closest Planet to Earth?	A. Mars B. Venus C. Mercury D. None of these
9	<p>Contrary to charges made by opponents of the new trade bill, the bill's provisions for taking action against foreign countries that place barriers against American exports, is justified. Opponents should take note that restrictive trade legislation in the 1930s succeeded in improving the U.S. trade balance even though economists were against it. The author's method of rebutting opponents of the new trade bill is to</p>	A. attack the patriotism of its opponents. B. attack the opponents characters rather than their claims. C. imply an analogy between the new trade bill and previous trade legislation. D. suggest that economists were against both pieces, of legislation. E. imply that previous legislation also permitted retaliatory action against foreign countries.
10	Question Image	A. None B. I only C. I and II only D. I and III only
11	The name of the common minerals salt present in seat is:	A. Calcium Oxalate B. Potassium Sulphate C. Sodium chloride D. Iron sulphate
12	Mango variety having strong flavor is	A. Sindhri B. Chaunsa C. Langra D. Fazli
13	Question Image	A. 3 B. 4.5 C. 6 D. 7.5

---

14 Determine the least number by which 72 is multiplied to produce a multiple of 112.

A. 6  
B. 12  
**C. 14**  
D. 15

---

15 Catalyst to convert oil into ghee:

A. Nickel  
B. aluminium isopropoxide  
C. phosphonium borate  
D. None of these

---

16 Pakistan and Russia signed a landmark defence agreement on

A. 19 August 2015  
B. 21 July 2014  
C. 29 August 2015  
D. None of these

---

17 The alpha particles are compact clusters of:

A. Electron and proton  
**B. Two proton and two neutrons**  
C. Three protons and three neutrons  
D. None of these

---

18 Question Image

---

19 In August 1980, according to a new your. Times/CBS news poll, 36 percent of the voters called themselves Republicans or said they were independents leaning toward being Republicans. In November 1984, the Republican figure rose to 47 percent. But in the latest Times/CBS survey, the Republicans were down to 38 percent. Therefore, the Democrats are likely to win the next election.  
Which of the following, if true, would most seriously weaken the above conclusion ?

A. Republicans were a minority in 1984, but a Republican president was elected.  
B. People tend to switch their votes at the last minute.  
C. People vote for the best candidate, not for a political party.  
D. No one can predict how people will vote.  
**E. It has been shown that 85 percent of Republicans vote in an election, compared to 50 percent of the Democrats.**

---

20 The gas associated with global warming is:

A. CO<sub>2</sub>  
B. H<sub>2</sub>S  
C. CH<sub>4</sub>  
D. SO<sub>2</sub>

---